Cat[®] General Duty Rubber Track

For Multi Terrain Loaders



The Right Balance of Value and Life Expectancy

The General Duty Rubber Track is another option to help optimize value when the full value of Cat[®] Premium Rubber Track is not needed. General Duty Rubber Track will help lower owning and operating costs on machines with lower hour accumulation.

BUILT FOR IT.



Cat® General Duty Rubber Track

Match Rubber Track to business needs

General Duty Rubber Tracks are validated by Caterpillar engineers to meet the established product performance goals of your Cat machine. Machine utilization is what determines which Cat Rubber Track best matches your work and your budget.

Lower owning and operating costs

Your Cat dealer has the expertise to help you choose the best Cat Rubber Track option.

- Your dealer has excellent General Duty parts availability for fast turnaround time.
- General Duty Rubber Track is an option to help optimize value when the full value of Cat Premium Rubber Track is not needed.

Warranty

12 months/1,000 hours

The warranty does not cover:

- Application-related failures
- Damage or re-installation after derailment, unless the derailment was caused by a defect in workmanship or material

Rubber Undercarriage Part Replacement

Your Cat dealer is your best resource for evaluating worn components on all Cat equipment. Whenever possible, have a trained technician advise when additional components, such as roller wheels, sprocket sleeves, and rings need replacement. General Duty Rubber Tracks are interchangeable with Cat Premium Rubber Tracks.



CAT DEALERS DEFINE WORLD-CLASS PRODUCT SUPPORT.

We offer you the right parts and service solutions, when and where you need them.

Our network of highly trained experts keeps your entire fleet up and running to maximize your equipment investment.



PEHJ0344 www.cat.com

© 2013 Caterpillar • All Rights Reserved • Printed in USA CAT, CATERPILLAR, BUILT FOR IT, their respective logos, "Caterpillar Yellow" and the "Power Edge" trade dress, as well as corporate and product identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.

